
MT. HOOD MEADOWS Giant Slalom Race 2 Varsity
Place Bib School Name Run 1 Run 2 Total Diff. Points

1 3 Lakeridge Ruddick, Ashlay 00:29.70 1 00:00.00 1 00:29.70 100
2 1 West Linn Maxwell, Trevor 00:30.05 2 00:00.00 1 00:30.05 00:00.35 80
3 9 West Linn McNabb, Chris 00:30.90 3 00:00.00 1 00:30.90 00:01.20 60
4 4 Catlin Gabel Torng, Zac 00:31.23 4 00:00.00 1 00:31.23 00:01.53 50
5 5 West Linn McDonald, Grant 00:31.39 5 00:00.00 1 00:31.39 00:01.69 45
6 92 Valley Catholic Davidson, Ben 00:31.87 6 00:00.00 1 00:31.87 00:02.17 40
7 20 Lakeridge Lawhead, Cooper 00:32.71 7 00:00.00 1 00:32.71 00:03.01 36
8 19 West Linn Tuor, Dylan 00:32.79 8 00:00.00 1 00:32.79 00:03.09 32
9 14 Lake Oswego Schenk, Nick 00:33.08 9 00:00.00 1 00:33.08 00:03.38 29

10 6 Central Catholic Cory, James 00:33.29 10 00:00.00 1 00:33.29 00:03.59 26
11 52 Lakeridge Hilts, Connor 00:33.38 11 00:00.00 1 00:33.38 00:03.68 24
12 60 Lake Oswego Hueck, Jan 00:33.63 12 00:00.00 1 00:33.63 00:03.93 22
13 10 Lincoln Flecker, Sam 00:33.72 13 00:00.00 1 00:33.72 00:04.02 20
14 7 Lakeridge Johnson, William 00:33.97 14 00:00.00 1 00:33.97 00:04.27 18
15 21 Lincoln Reynolds, Matthew 00:34.21 15 00:00.00 1 00:34.21 00:04.51 16
16 27 Lakeridge Berkoff, Kodi 00:34.64 16 00:00.00 1 00:34.64 00:04.94 15
17 15 Wilsonville Esnoz, Jarod 00:34.88 17 00:00.00 1 00:34.88 00:05.18 14
18 53 Lakeridge Johnson, Alex 00:35.19 18 00:00.00 1 00:35.19 00:05.49 13
19 59 Lake Oswego Cheetham, Coop 00:35.51 19 00:00.00 1 00:35.51 00:05.81 12
20 18 Central Catholic Minor, Nick 00:35.70 20 00:00.00 1 00:35.70 00:06.00 11
21 35 Lake Oswego Fender, Lucas 00:35.78 21 00:00.00 1 00:35.78 00:06.08 10
22 72 Catlin Gabel Tal, Guy 00:35.79 22 00:00.00 1 00:35.79 00:06.09 9
23 82 Wilson Anuta, David 00:35.94 23 00:00.00 1 00:35.94 00:06.24 8
24 23 La Salle Allen, Wyatt 00:36.17 24 00:00.00 1 00:36.17 00:06.47 7
25 66 Wilsonville Morhard, Matthis 00:36.32 25 00:00.00 1 00:36.32 00:06.62 6
26 29 West Linn Seigneur, Micki 00:36.35 26 00:00.00 1 00:36.35 00:06.65 5
27 16 Catlin Gabel Armstrong, Max 00:36.58 27 00:00.00 1 00:36.58 00:06.88 4
28 65 Wilsonville Hult, Connor 00:36.88 28 00:00.00 1 00:36.88 00:07.18 3
29 77 Lincoln McCormick, Jackson 00:36.93 29 00:00.00 1 00:36.93 00:07.23 2
30 25 Wilson Duley, Spencer 00:37.13 30 00:00.00 1 00:37.13 00:07.43 1
31 33 Lincoln Elliott, Will 00:37.28 31 00:00.00 1 00:37.28 00:07.58 0
32 24 Central Catholic Anderson, Sean 00:37.80 32 00:00.00 1 00:37.80 00:08.10 0
33 63 Lake Oswego Krenek, Peter 00:38.23 33 00:00.00 1 00:38.23 00:08.53 0
34 68 Catlin Gabel Wynne, Liam 00:38.44 34 00:00.00 1 00:38.44 00:08.74 0
35 31 Lincoln Brinker, Andrew 00:39.16 35 00:00.00 1 00:39.16 00:09.46 0
36 11 Tualatin Juliana, Ben 00:39.39 36 00:00.00 1 00:39.39 00:09.69 0
37 26 West Linn Pool, Brennan 00:40.59 37 00:00.00 1 00:40.59 00:10.89 0
38 83 Wilson McCauley, Sean 00:41.71 38 00:00.00 1 00:41.71 00:12.01 0
39 86 Wilson Milton, Charlie 00:42.08 39 00:00.00 1 00:42.08 00:12.38 0
40 37 Central Catholic Halsey, Jack 00:42.55 40 00:00.00 1 00:42.55 00:12.85 0
41 84 Wilson Sautter, Kyle 00:42.69 41 00:00.00 1 00:42.69 00:12.99 0
42 90 La Salle Bosworth, Austin 00:42.85 42 00:00.00 1 00:42.85 00:13.15 0
43 64 Lake Oswego McClurg, Mason 00:43.10 43 00:00.00 1 00:43.10 00:13.40 0
44 13 Mountain View Babcock, Alex 00:46.04 44 00:00.00 1 00:46.04 00:16.34 0
45 41 Central Catholic Gall, Calvin 00:46.11 45 00:00.00 1 00:46.11 00:16.41 0
46 74 Central Catholic Thenell, Griffin 00:46.59 46 00:00.00 1 00:46.59 00:16.89 0
47 88 Wilson Karzes, Ethan 00:48.78 47 00:00.00 1 00:48.78 00:19.08 0

12 Lincoln Prihoda, Thomas DNS 00:00.00 1 0
22 Lincoln Butterfield, Carver DNF 00:00.00 1 0
67 Wilsonville Rose, Ben DNF 00:00.00 1 0
73 Catlin Gabel Field, Rubin DNF 00:00.00 1 0
91 La Salle Whritenour, Cole DNS 00:00.00 1 0
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Race 2 MT. HOOD MEADOWS 1/17/2015
Varsity Giant Slalom SHOOTING STAR RIDGE

Run 1 Time Run 2 Time
Team West Linn Total 01:32.34 Rank 1

1 Maxwell, Trevor 00:30.05 1 Maxwell, Trevor 00:00.00
9 McNabb, Chris 00:30.90 9 McNabb, Chris 00:00.00
5 McDonald, Grant 00:31.39 01:32.34 5 McDonald, Grant 00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Lakeridge Total 01:35.79 Time Diff. 00:03.45 Rank 2
3 Ruddick, Ashlay 00:29.70 3 Ruddick, Ashlay 00:00.00

20 Lawhead, Cooper 00:32.71 20 Lawhead, Cooper 00:00.00
52 Hilts, Connor 00:33.38 01:35.79 52 Hilts, Connor 00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Lake Oswego Total 01:42.22 Time Diff. 00:09.88 Rank 3
14 Schenk, Nick 00:33.08 14 Schenk, Nick 00:00.00
60 Hueck, Jan 00:33.63 60 Hueck, Jan 00:00.00
59 Cheetham, Coop 00:35.51 01:42.22 59 Cheetham, Coop 00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Catlin Gabel Total 01:43.60 Time Diff. 00:11.26 Rank 4
4 Torng, Zac 00:31.23 4 Torng, Zac 00:00.00

72 Tal, Guy 00:35.79 72 Tal, Guy 00:00.00
16 Armstrong, Max 00:36.58 01:43.60 16 Armstrong, Max 00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Lincoln Total 01:44.86 Time Diff. 00:12.52 Rank 5
10 Flecker, Sam 00:33.72 10 Flecker, Sam 00:00.00
21 Reynolds, Matthew 00:34.21 21 Reynolds, Matthew 00:00.00
77 McCormick, Jackson 00:36.93 01:44.86 77 McCormick, Jackson 00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Central Catholic Total 01:46.79 Time Diff. 00:14.45 Rank 6
6 Cory, James 00:33.29 6 Cory, James 00:00.00

18 Minor, Nick 00:35.70 18 Minor, Nick 00:00.00
24 Anderson, Sean 00:37.80 01:46.79 24 Anderson, Sean 00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Wilsonville Total 01:48.08 Time Diff. 00:15.74 Rank 7
15 Esnoz, Jarod 00:34.88 15 Esnoz, Jarod 00:00.00
66 Morhard, Matthis 00:36.32 66 Morhard, Matthis 00:00.00
65 Hult, Connor 00:36.88 01:48.08 65 Hult, Connor 00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Wilson Total 01:54.78 Time Diff. 00:22.44 Rank 8
82 Anuta, David 00:35.94 82 Anuta, David 00:00.00
25 Duley, Spencer 00:37.13 25 Duley, Spencer 00:00.00
83 McCauley, Sean 00:41.71 01:54.78 83 McCauley, Sean 00:00.00 00:00.00

Team La Salle Total DNF Time Diff. Rank 99
23 Allen, Wyatt 00:36.17 23 Allen, Wyatt 00:00.00
90 Bosworth, Austin 00:42.85 90 Bosworth, Austin 00:00.00
91 Whritenour, Cole No Time 01:19.02 91 Whritenour, Cole 00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

TRL - Team Results

The Team's Total Time is the sum of best three times from each course.     
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MT. HOOD MEADOWS Giant Slalom Race 2 JV
Place Bib School Name Run 1 Run 2 Total Diff. Points

1 38 West Linn Butler, Cole 00:34.31 1 00:00.00 1 00:34.31 100
2 46 West Linn Piscitello, Luca 00:35.95 2 00:00.00 1 00:35.95 00:01.64 80
3 28 West Linn Stevens, Zachary 00:36.44 3 00:00.00 1 00:36.44 00:02.13 60
4 43 West Linn Conlin, Mitch 00:37.51 4 00:00.00 1 00:37.51 00:03.20 50
5 34 Lincoln Leo, William 00:38.36 5 00:00.00 1 00:38.36 00:04.05 45
6 55 Lakeridge Levee, Nick 00:38.66 6 00:00.00 1 00:38.66 00:04.35 40
7 49 West Linn Winjum, Chris 00:38.93 7 00:00.00 1 00:38.93 00:04.62 36
8 79 Lincoln Anderson, Jack 00:39.43 8 00:00.00 1 00:39.43 00:05.12 32
9 44 West Linn Edgar, Jared 00:40.14 9 00:00.00 1 00:40.14 00:05.83 29

10 56 Lakeridge Mount, Fletcher 00:41.66 10 00:00.00 1 00:41.66 00:07.35 26
11 45 West Linn McGovern, Cregan 00:42.22 11 00:00.00 1 00:42.22 00:07.91 24
12 80 Lincoln Lovgren, Noah 00:42.41 12 00:00.00 1 00:42.41 00:08.10 22
13 61 Lake Oswego Giacobazzi, Andrew 00:43.65 13 00:00.00 1 00:43.65 00:09.34 20
14 54 Lakeridge Karyukin, Artyom 00:44.11 14 00:00.00 1 00:44.11 00:09.80 18
15 39 Lake Oswego Yost, Marcus 00:47.15 15 00:00.00 1 00:47.15 00:12.84 16
16 57 Lakeridge Raviv, Roy 00:49.25 16 00:00.00 1 00:49.25 00:14.94 15
17 89 Wilson Simmons, Mitchell 00:54.38 17 00:00.00 1 00:54.38 00:20.07 14
18 87 Wilson Duley, Alex 01:10.14 18 00:00.00 1 01:10.14 00:35.83 13

8 Lake Oswego Pieringer, Drew DNS 00:00.00 1 0
32 Lincoln Chesley, Cole DNS 00:00.00 1 0
40 Lincoln Koerner, Griff DNS 00:00.00 1 0
42 Lincoln Colleran, Henry DNS 00:00.00 1 0
48 West Linn Lyons, Michael DNS 00:00.00 1 0
75 Lincoln Haycox-Case, Ernest DNS 00:00.00 1 0
76 Lincoln Maciocco, Alex DNS 00:00.00 1 0
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Race 2 MT. HOOD MEADOWS 1/17/2015
JV Giant Slalom SHOOTING STAR RIDGE

Run 1 Time Run 2 Time
Team West Linn Total 01:46.70 Rank 1

38 Butler, Cole 00:34.31 38 Butler, Cole 00:00.00
46 Piscitello, Luca 00:35.95 46 Piscitello, Luca 00:00.00
28 Stevens, Zachary 00:36.44 01:46.70 28 Stevens, Zachary 00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Lincoln Total 02:00.20 Time Diff. 00:13.50 Rank 2
34 Leo, William 00:38.36 34 Leo, William 00:00.00
79 Anderson, Jack 00:39.43 79 Anderson, Jack 00:00.00
80 Lovgren, Noah 00:42.41 02:00.20 80 Lovgren, Noah 00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Lakeridge Total 02:04.43 Time Diff. 00:17.73 Rank 3
55 Levee, Nick 00:38.66 55 Levee, Nick 00:00.00
56 Mount, Fletcher 00:41.66 56 Mount, Fletcher 00:00.00
54 Karyukin, Artyom 00:44.11 02:04.43 54 Karyukin, Artyom 00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Lake Oswego Total DNF Time Diff. Rank 99
61 Giacobazzi, Andrew 00:43.65 61 Giacobazzi, Andrew 00:00.00
39 Yost, Marcus 00:47.15 39 Yost, Marcus 00:00.00
8 Pieringer, Drew No Time 01:30.80 8 Pieringer, Drew 00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

TRL - Team Results

The Team's Total Time is the sum of best three times from each course.     

Version - TRL Leage Standings - xml Import from Split Second Timing 1/17/2015 Page 1


